



2019:MNHC:2631

WP(C) No. 42 of 2016 with
WP(C) No. 27 of 2016

BEFORE
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

27-6-2017

List these matters on 27th July, 2017 as prayed for by
Mr. Kh. Tarunkumar, learned counsel for the petitioners.

JUDGE

chongnunkim