



**W.P.(C) No. 42 of 2016
With
W.P.(C) No. 27 of 2016**

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH

30.01.2018

On the prayer of Mr. H. Samarjit, learned G.A. appearing for the respondents, list the matter on 01.03.2018.

Ms. Rebati, learned counsel appears for the petitioner.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

bipin
(Home)