



2019:MNH:2631

WP(C) No. 42 of 2016 with
WP(C) No. 27 of 2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH

20.3.2018

On joint prayer, list the matter on 19th April, 2018.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Kim