

WP (C) No. 42 of 2016

H. Jennycarter Singh

...Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 2 Ors

...Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
(Through Video Conference)

19.04.2021

On request made on behalf of Mr. Ch. Dhananjoy,
learned senior counsel for the petitioner, list the matter again on
24th May, 2021.

JUDGE

kim